
15. Steibock-Cup Steinhausen, Samstag, 15. Juni 2024

TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2

Kategorie K1

38.00Langenegger Luisa 2014 Uzwil 9.60 9.351 Gold9.30 9.759.30 0.00

37.75Thaqi Elma 2014 Uzwil 9.45 9.202 Silber9.55 9.559.55 0.00

37.55Moser Zoe 2015 Uzwil 9.60 9.153 Bronce9.30 9.509.30 0.00

37.45Baumann Mara 2016 Uzwil 9.35 9.354 Ausz.9.05 9.709.05 0.00

37.45Schmid Carla 2016 Uzwil 9.10 9.555 Ausz.9.20 9.609.20 0.00

37.40Tibbutt Nora 2015 Uzwil 9.45 9.256 Ausz.9.45 9.259.45 0.00

37.30Gamma Romina 2017 Hünenberg 9.25 9.107 Ausz.9.55 9.409.55 0.00

37.10Emruli Lijana 2015 Uzwil 9.05 9.508 Ausz.9.50 9.059.50 0.00

37.10Schmid Jana 2015 Uzwil 9.30 9.109 Ausz.9.35 9.359.35 0.00

37.05Arnold Lisa 2017 Bürglen Uri 9.40 8.7510 Ausz.9.50 9.409.50 0.00

36.95Toplanaj Nora 2014 Uzwil 9.15 9.0011 Ausz.9.45 9.359.45 0.00

36.85Schweizer Ranja Sophia 2016 Baar 9.30 9.0012 Ausz.9.30 9.259.30 0.00

36.80Stalder Liya 2014 Unterägeri 9.10 9.0013 Ausz.9.35 9.359.35 0.00

36.75Rubach Kyra 2016 Oberägeri 9.40 8.5014 Ausz.9.45 9.409.45 0.00

36.75Merighi Livia 2014 Rotkreuz 9.40 9.1515 Ausz.9.30 8.909.30 0.00

36.75Imholz Tina 2016 Bürglen Uri 9.20 9.2516 Ausz.9.00 9.309.00 0.00

36.70Koller Noemi 2014 Rotkreuz 9.05 8.9017 Ausz.9.45 9.309.45 0.00

36.65Stoissavljetic Tea 2013 Unterägeri 9.20 9.0018 Ausz.9.30 9.159.30 0.00

36.50Kübler Eva 2016 Mettmenstetten 9.40 8.4519 Ausz.9.40 9.259.40 0.00

36.50Notter Elina 2015 Mettmenstetten 9.40 8.9020 Ausz.9.20 9.009.20 0.00

36.45Bekiri Alina 2016 Hünenberg 9.10 8.7021 Ausz.9.55 9.109.55 0.00

36.45Rogenmoser Alessia 2015 Baar 9.10 8.7522 Ausz.9.50 9.109.50 0.00

36.40Bucher Lorena 2015 Rotkreuz 9.25 9.0023 Ausz.9.05 9.109.05 0.00

36.35Husak Amra 2014 Rotkreuz 9.20 8.9024 Ausz.9.15 9.109.15 0.00

36.30Duft Malin 2015 Uzwil 9.20 9.3025 Ausz.8.80 9.008.80 0.00

36.30Olivo Valentina 2016 Steinhausen 8.85 9.0526 Ausz.9.25 9.159.25 0.00

36.20Gangi Laura 2014 Rotkreuz 8.95 8.6027 Ausz.9.40 9.259.40 0.00

36.10Ritter Tabea 2014 Rotkreuz 8.65 8.8028 Ausz.9.50 9.159.50 0.00

36.10Skantz Greta 2015 Oberägeri 8.90 9.2529 Ausz.8.85 9.108.85 0.00

36.10Stasch Tessa 2015 Cham 9.05 9.0530 Ausz.8.95 9.058.95 0.00

36.05Schöb Remo 2015 Rotkreuz. 9.15 8.8531 Ausz.9.05 9.009.05 0.00

36.00Vitelli Josefine 2015 Rotkreuz 9.05 8.7532 Ausz.9.35 8.859.35 0.00

36.00Mitterer Sophie 2016 Neuheim 8.65 8.7533 Ausz.9.30 9.309.30 0.00

36.00Kiwic Vivienne 2017 Neuheim 9.05 9.0034 Ausz.8.65 9.308.65 0.00

35.95Giger Lisa 2016 Uzwil 9.50 8.6035 Ausz.8.65 9.208.65 0.00

35.95Muther Neyla 2015 Bürglen Uri 9.15 8.4036 Ausz.9.15 9.259.15 0.00

35.95Müller Alina 2016 Uzwil 8.85 8.9537 Ausz.8.95 9.208.95 0.00

35.95Kretz Laura 2015 Rotkreuz 9.00 9.0538 Ausz.8.75 9.158.75 0.00

35.90Ritter Selina 2014 Rotkreuz 8.85 9.0539 Ausz.9.25 8.759.25 0.00

35.85Racic Amina 2015 Uzwil 8.80 9.3540 Ausz.8.65 9.058.65 0.00

35.80Van Vreckhem Lara 2015 Oberägeri 8.80 8.4541 Ausz.9.65 8.909.65 0.00

35.70Walker Diana 2016 Bürglen Uri 8.85 8.7042 Ausz.8.95 9.208.95 0.00

35.55Isler Ronja 2015 Rotkreuz 8.65 8.5043 Ausz.9.15 9.259.15 0.00

35.50Ebneter Jlea 2015 Hausen am Albis 8.95 8.0044 Ausz.9.45 9.109.45 0.00

35.50Schlüssel Eva 2015 Cham 8.75 9.0045 Ausz.8.55 9.208.55 0.00

35.45Lee Colmagro Venesia 2015 Neuheim 8.80 8.8546 8.60 9.208.60 0.00

35.45Redzepi Aleya 2015 Cham 9.10 8.8047 8.75 8.808.75 0.00

35.40Rottet Emilia 2015 Cham 8.60 8.9048 9.15 8.759.15 0.00

35.40Betschart Luana 2017 Hünenberg 9.00 8.8049 8.65 8.958.65 0.00

35.35Tymchuk Sophia 2016 Neuheim 8.55 8.9050 8.75 9.158.75 0.00

35.35von Ah Joline 2014 Rotkreuz 8.90 8.5051 8.95 9.008.95 0.00

35.30Krummenacher Leila 2015 Cham 8.80 8.5052 9.15 8.859.15 0.00

35.30Hofstetter Guusje 2017 Hünenberg 8.60 8.9053 8.85 8.958.85 0.00

35.25Gasser Elina 2014 Rotkreuz 9.10 8.7054 8.85 8.608.85 0.00
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35.20Fritzsche Nora-Lou 2015 Cham 8.65 8.9555 9.20 8.409.20 0.00

35.20Pfister Livia 2017 Oberägeri 9.10 8.3056 8.85 8.958.85 0.00

35.15Krznaric Nora 2015 Bürglen Uri 8.95 7.8057 9.20 9.209.20 0.00

35.15Moser Naira 2015 Hausen am Albis 9.05 8.1558 9.15 8.809.15 0.00

35.05Rüegg Naira 2016 Hünenberg 9.05 8.2059 8.70 9.108.70 0.00

35.05Stadler Elodie 2016 Bürglen Uri 8.85 8.5560 8.85 8.808.85 0.00

35.00McKay Malani 2016 Oberägeri 9.10 8.4561 8.40 9.058.40 0.00

34.95Hug Julia 2014 Neuheim 8.70 8.4062 8.85 9.008.85 0.00

34.95Rüegg Julia 2016 Baar 8.80 8.5063 8.90 8.758.90 0.00

34.95Schild Chloe 2014 Unterägeri 8.85 8.6564 8.60 8.858.60 0.00

34.90Rackova Valerie 2016 Bürglen Uri 8.95 8.8065 8.50 8.658.50 0.00

34.90Rust Xena 2013 Rotkreuz. 8.90 8.5066 8.60 8.908.60 0.00

34.90Kunkel Victoria 2017 Hünenberg 8.80 8.9067 8.45 8.758.45 0.00

34.90van de Ven Francesca 2016 Baar 8.80 8.6068 8.85 8.658.85 0.00

34.85Merz Nayla 2016 Oberägeri 8.90 8.4569 8.70 8.808.70 0.00

34.75Reci Adea 2016 Steinhausen 8.50 8.2570 9.55 8.459.55 0.00

34.75Leutenegger Gian 2016 Hünenberg 8.30 8.8071 9.05 8.609.05 0.00

34.70Wagner Felix 2014 Rotkreuz. 8.85 8.6572 8.80 8.408.80 0.00

34.70Götz Aline 2015 Steinhausen 8.65 8.7573 8.85 8.458.85 0.00

34.70Walker Emilia 2014 Rotkreuz 8.80 8.8074 8.45 8.658.45 0.00

34.65Nicolò Lara 2014 Rotkreuz 8.15 9.2075 8.75 8.558.75 0.00

34.55Gschwandl Elina 2014 Rotkreuz 8.35 8.9576 8.75 8.508.75 0.00

34.50Grossrieder Leonie 2015 Rotkreuz 8.20 8.9077 8.55 8.858.55 0.00

34.50Moser Fiona 2014 Hausen am Albis 8.75 8.4578 8.75 8.558.75 0.00

34.45Rey Julian 2016 Baar 8.35 8.5579 8.85 8.708.85 0.00

34.45Lussi Mila 2014 Rotkreuz 8.55 8.5080 8.75 8.658.75 0.00

34.35Grüter Yannic 2016 Rotkreuz. 7.85 8.6581 8.80 9.058.80 0.00

34.35Blattmann Melina 2015 Cham 8.40 8.3582 9.00 8.609.00 0.00

34.35Hegglin Maylin Jil 2016 Baar 8.20 8.6583 8.60 8.908.60 0.00

34.30Koebel Lea 2015 Neuheim 8.50 8.4584 8.45 8.908.45 0.00

34.25Blaser Lorena 2015 Baar 8.50 7.9585 8.90 8.908.90 0.00

34.20Reci Lona 2016 Steinhausen 8.35 8.3086 8.90 8.658.90 0.00

34.20Weishaupt Raphael 2016 Unterägeri 8.45 8.2087 8.75 8.808.75 0.00

34.15Jans Malina 2015 Cham 8.15 8.1588 9.35 8.509.35 0.00

34.15De Luca Emilia 2016 Unterägeri 8.95 8.4589 8.45 8.308.45 0.00

34.15Lavaque Barbara 2015 Neuheim 8.70 8.1590 8.55 8.758.55 0.00

34.05Caruso Laura 2015 Rotkreuz 8.10 8.5591 8.85 8.558.85 0.00

33.90Marbot Katia 2016 Hausen am Albis 8.75 7.5092 8.95 8.708.95 0.00

33.85Herzog Fina 2014 Cham 7.95 8.4093 9.40 8.109.40 0.00

33.85Schärli Daria 2014 Rotkreuz 8.10 8.7094 8.70 8.358.70 0.00

33.85Oechslin Malin 2017 Mettmenstetten 8.25 8.5095 8.50 8.608.50 0.00

33.80Hermann Gwen 2016 Mettmenstetten 8.35 8.4096 8.70 8.358.70 0.00

33.70Nef Malia 2017 Neuheim 8.05 8.4097 8.55 8.708.55 0.00

33.70Reci Adelina 2016 Hünenberg 8.45 8.1098 8.70 8.458.70 0.00

33.65Valencic Jana 2017 Neuheim 8.10 8.5099 8.25 8.808.25 0.00

33.60Gegic Amaya 2015 Steinhausen 8.55 8.301E+02 8.35 8.408.35 0.00

33.55Ventura Layla 2015 Cham 7.45 8.951E+02 8.80 8.358.80 0.00

33.50Berweger Elina 2015 Hausen am Albis 8.75 6.901E+02 9.05 8.809.05 0.00

33.45Ulrich Bonnie 2016 Cham 8.10 8.251E+02 8.65 8.458.65 0.00

33.35Altun Ilayda 2014 Rotkreuz 8.10 8.351E+02 8.65 8.258.65 0.00

33.35Sipulova Adele 2016 Cham 8.45 8.151E+02 8.35 8.408.35 0.00

33.30Hausherr Iva 2015 Rotkreuz. 7.70 7.951E+02 8.85 8.808.85 0.00

33.20Gniady Maria Teresa 2016 Neuheim 8.65 7.901E+02 7.75 8.907.75 0.00

32.85Peier Eileen 2016 Oberägeri 8.65 7.651E+02 8.25 8.308.25 0.00
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38.15Brühwiler Kira 2016 Uzwil 9.70 9.351 Gold9.55 9.559.55 0.00

37.95Kornhardt Emilia 2015 Uzwil 10.00 9.602 Silber8.90 9.458.90 0.00

37.90Siamlidis Anysia 2014 Uzwil 9.60 9.303 Bronce9.80 9.209.80 0.00

37.80Rastig Joy 2013 Uzwil 9.55 9.554 Ausz.9.15 9.559.15 0.00

37.55Niederer Elly 2013 Uzwil 9.70 9.455 Ausz.8.75 9.658.75 0.00

37.55Traber Maya 2014 Uzwil 9.40 9.106 Ausz.9.55 9.509.55 0.00

37.35Gamma Selina 2013 Bürglen Uri 9.55 9.507 Ausz.9.45 8.859.45 0.00

37.30Danioth Tabea 2013 Bürglen Uri 9.40 9.558 Ausz.9.20 9.159.20 0.00

37.10Büchi Mia 2016 Mettmenstetten 9.20 9.159 Ausz.9.65 9.109.65 0.00

36.80Migliozzi Alessia 2016 Bürglen Uri 9.50 9.2010 Ausz.8.60 9.508.60 0.00

36.80Roos Aylin 2016 Cham 9.50 9.3511 Ausz.8.75 9.208.75 0.00

36.70Wullschleger Delia 2014 Baar 9.50 9.2512 Ausz.8.90 9.058.90 0.00

36.55Ibrahimi Samira 2014 Bürglen Uri 9.45 8.8513 Ausz.9.15 9.109.15 0.00

36.45Wesenauer Vanessa 2015 Neuheim 9.60 9.0514 Ausz.9.05 8.759.05 0.00

36.45Hofer Anna 2015 Steinhausen 9.40 9.0515 Ausz.9.30 8.709.30 0.00

36.40Hegglin Nick 2014 Hünenberg 9.50 9.3016 Ausz.8.55 9.058.55 0.00

36.35Bissig Lou Liv 2015 Bürglen Uri 9.35 9.4017 Ausz.8.45 9.158.45 0.00

36.30Ferrari Solea 2015 Mettmenstetten 9.25 9.1018 Ausz.8.75 9.208.75 0.00

36.20Schuler Eliane 2013 Bürglen Uri 9.10 9.2019 Ausz.8.75 9.158.75 0.00

36.05Jugnet Elsa 2015 Hünenberg 9.70 9.2520 Ausz.8.05 9.058.05 0.00

36.05Prgomet Jana 2015 Baar 9.40 9.1521 Ausz.8.55 8.958.55 0.00

36.00Erni Julia 2016 Hünenberg 9.60 9.3522 Ausz.7.80 9.257.80 0.00

35.95Müller Lina 2013 Uzwil 9.25 8.7023 Ausz.8.95 9.058.95 0.00

35.75Sverdlin Malina 2013 Neuheim 9.30 8.5524 Ausz.9.10 8.809.10 0.00

35.60Hofer Lina 2015 Hünenberg 9.25 9.5025 Ausz.8.10 8.758.10 0.00

35.60Conte Melissa 2014 Rotkreuz 8.95 9.2026 Ausz.8.25 9.208.25 0.00

35.50Irniger Giuliana 2011 Unterägeri 9.20 9.3027 Ausz.8.40 8.608.40 0.00

35.50Arnold Sarah 2015 Bürglen Uri 8.85 9.1028 Ausz.8.80 8.758.80 0.00

35.50Prgomet Melina 2015 Baar 8.90 8.9029 Ausz.9.00 8.709.00 0.00

35.25Pfister Milena 2014 Oberägeri 9.30 9.0030 Ausz.8.20 8.758.20 0.00

35.25Kadurik Marion 2014 Mettmenstetten 9.20 8.7031 Ausz.8.55 8.808.55 0.00

35.20Hinterberger Valeria 2011 Rotkreuz 9.10 9.3032 Ausz.8.45 8.358.45 0.00

35.15Neil Alma 2015 Hünenberg 9.30 8.9033 Ausz.8.20 8.758.20 0.00

34.95Müller Lukas 2013 Rotkreuz 8.55 9.0034 Ausz.9.15 8.259.15 0.00

34.95Morina Sarah 2013 Rotkreuz 9.05 8.5535 Ausz.8.70 8.658.70 0.00

34.85Roth Mia 2016 Steinhausen 9.25 8.3036 Ausz.9.30 8.009.30 0.00

34.75Staub Lily 2013 Oberägeri 8.80 8.8037 Ausz.8.45 8.708.45 0.00

34.65Arnet Andri 2015 Hünenberg 8.90 8.3538 9.00 8.409.00 0.00

34.65Reding Gian-Luca 2014 Rotkreuz 8.45 8.8039 8.65 8.758.65 0.00

34.60Jeanneret Samira 2014 Hausen am Albis 8.80 8.7040 8.55 8.558.55 0.00

34.55Knezevic Magdalena 2013 Rotkreuz 9.00 8.6041 8.35 8.608.35 0.00

34.40Chmiel Elise 2015 Mettmenstetten 9.35 8.7542 7.70 8.607.70 0.00

34.40Jorro Chiara 2015 Mettmenstetten 9.25 9.0543 7.70 8.407.70 0.00

34.40Torniainen Elli 2016 Mettmenstetten 9.00 8.4544 8.55 8.408.55 0.00

34.35Vandermeeren Eva 2015 Oberägeri 8.95 8.7545 7.80 8.857.80 0.00

34.30Schöb Sandro 2013 Rotkreuz 8.85 9.1046 7.80 8.557.80 0.00

34.30Helfenstein Ella 2015 Neuheim 8.75 8.4547 8.60 8.508.60 0.00

34.25Klesse Olivia 2013 Cham 8.70 9.2548 8.30 8.008.30 0.00

34.15Grüter Leanne 2012 Rotkreuz 8.40 9.0049 8.35 8.408.35 0.00

34.10Rogenmoser Valentina 2013 Baar 8.80 8.9050 7.50 8.907.50 0.00

34.00Suter Andrea 2015 Mettmenstetten 8.45 9.0051 7.85 8.707.85 0.00

34.00Fischer Frida 2016 Mettmenstetten 8.90 8.7052 7.60 8.807.60 0.00

33.95Capitanelli Camilla 2015 Mettmenstetten 9.20 8.4553 8.45 7.858.45 0.00
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33.90Iten Janina 2013 Oberägeri 8.90 8.8554 8.00 8.158.00 0.00

33.90Morin Rose 2015 Neuheim 8.80 8.1055 8.80 8.208.80 0.00

33.90Henk Liano 2013 Unterägeri 8.60 8.7556 8.35 8.208.35 0.00

33.85Hugener Mara 2015 Unterägeri 8.95 8.6057 7.90 8.407.90 0.00

33.75Hägi Julia 2014 Hünenberg 8.70 8.2558 7.80 9.007.80 0.00

33.60Gisler Josie 2015 Mettmenstetten 9.15 8.4059 7.85 8.207.85 0.00

33.60Gisler Marla 2012 Bürglen Uri 9.10 8.6560 7.75 8.107.75 0.00

33.50Rey Flavia 2014 Baar 7.90 8.3061 8.90 8.408.90 0.00

33.45Rust Lara 2015 Unterägeri 8.90 8.3562 8.30 7.908.30 0.00

33.45Kreuschner Valentin Mar 2014 Baar 8.35 8.5563 8.10 8.458.10 0.00

33.40Egger Nora 2014 Rotkreuz 8.70 7.8064 8.40 8.508.40 0.00

33.30Bütler Jill 2015 Hünenberg 9.05 8.8065 7.25 8.207.25 0.00

33.25Vlassi Margarita 2013 Oberägeri 8.65 8.6566 7.65 8.307.65 0.00

33.20Hüsler Florian 2011 Rotkreuz 8.40 8.3067 8.35 8.158.35 0.00

33.05Milardic Vanessa 2013 Rotkreuz 8.50 8.3068 8.25 8.008.25 0.00

33.05Brandt Paula 2013 Steinhausen 8.35 8.1069 8.40 8.208.40 0.00

32.95Tekle Lidya 2013 Rotkreuz 9.05 8.2570 7.30 8.357.30 0.00

32.90Pattison Mia 2013 Unterägeri 8.70 8.6071 7.50 8.107.50 0.00

32.85Pauli Alessia 2014 Steinhausen 9.00 8.5572 6.50 8.806.50 0.00

32.85Gwiss Nora 2014 Oberägeri 8.20 8.0073 8.80 7.858.80 0.00

32.80Hogg Rachel 2012 Hausen am Albis 8.45 9.1074 7.60 7.657.60 0.00

32.45Raschle Amélie 2016 Hünenberg 8.90 8.5075 6.50 8.556.50 0.00

32.45Giger Ebba 2013 Oberägeri 8.30 8.1576 8.00 8.008.00 0.00

32.40Zürcher Elena 2015 Unterägeri 8.45 9.0077 7.00 7.957.00 0.00

32.40Gross Joline 2015 Steinhausen 8.60 7.9078 7.50 8.407.50 0.00

32.30Reding Lucia 2012 Rotkreuz 8.95 7.8579 7.90 7.607.90 0.00

32.25Mannarino Leyla 2013 Cham 8.20 8.5580 7.70 7.807.70 0.00

32.10Olivo Raffaela 2012 Steinhausen 8.30 7.8081 7.20 8.807.20 0.00

31.90Meyer Victoria 2013 Rotkreuz 8.45 7.3582 8.25 7.858.25 0.00

31.80Marty Elina 2013 Rotkreuz 8.45 8.0583 7.10 8.207.10 0.00

31.65Berchtold Lorelle 2015 Mettmenstetten 8.90 8.2084 6.55 8.006.55 0.00

31.35Jenni Céline 2015 Unterägeri 7.70 8.7585 7.30 7.607.30 0.00

31.20Cepila Marie 2013 Cham 7.50 8.3086 7.70 7.707.70 0.00

30.80Rogenmoser Chiara 2014 Cham 7.75 8.0587 7.00 8.007.00 0.00

30.50Ostermeier Julie 2013 Hausen am Albis 7.95 7.7588 7.25 7.557.25 0.00

30.30Känzig Lena 2014 Cham 7.75 8.2089 6.55 7.806.55 0.00

29.95Lozano Mariano 2015 Baar 6.90 8.0090 7.10 7.957.10 0.00

29.40Bühlmann Jael 2014 Cham 7.15 7.8091 6.50 7.956.50 0.00
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37.30Dedaj Nora 2013 Uzwil 9.05 9.601 Gold9.25 9.409.25 0.00

37.30Di Felice Estrella 2014 Uzwil 9.10 9.252 Silber9.40 9.559.40 0.00

36.95Traber Nola 2012 Uzwil 9.35 9.303 Bronce8.85 9.458.85 0.00

36.75Klotz Sophia 2012 Uzwil 9.40 9.104 Ausz.8.80 9.458.80 0.00

36.60Bissig Chiara 2012 Bürglen Uri 9.00 9.455 Ausz.9.00 9.159.00 0.00

36.45Zberg Neria 2014 Bürglen Uri 9.15 9.406 Ausz.8.80 9.108.80 0.00

36.35Holenweger Amara 2013 Hünenberg 8.85 9.307 Ausz.8.70 9.508.70 0.00

36.30Indergand Gianna 2012 Bürglen Uri 9.05 9.408 Ausz.8.75 9.108.75 0.00

36.20Vollenweider Emma 2014 Mettmenstetten 8.80 9.009 Ausz.9.10 9.309.10 0.00

36.15Haab Zoé 2014 Mettmenstetten 8.80 9.2010 Ausz.8.70 9.458.70 0.00

36.15Kosch Laila 2013 Baar 8.85 9.0011 Ausz.9.30 9.009.30 0.00

36.10Ruckli Leila 2012 Cham 8.85 9.2012 Ausz.8.75 9.308.75 0.00

36.00Harder Lindsey 2013 Uzwil 9.10 8.9013 Ausz.8.75 9.258.75 0.00

35.85Boog Leonie 2013 Hünenberg 9.10 9.2514 Ausz.8.10 9.408.10 0.00

35.80Gisler Anina 2012 Bürglen Uri 8.85 9.2015 Ausz.9.10 8.659.10 0.00

35.70Annen Jael 2013 Hünenberg 9.00 9.2016 Ausz.8.15 9.358.15 0.00

35.70Spirk Daphne 2010 Oberägeri 8.60 9.3517 Ausz.8.65 9.108.65 0.00

35.70Hosse Valentina 2013 Steinhausen 9.10 8.6018 Ausz.9.05 8.959.05 0.00

35.65Haab Timea 2012 Mettmenstetten 8.95 8.9519 Ausz.8.20 9.558.20 0.00

35.60Mostard Felicia 2013 Oberägeri 9.05 8.9020 Ausz.8.45 9.208.45 0.00

35.55Saric Mia 2015 Hünenberg 9.20 9.5021 Ausz.7.60 9.257.60 0.00

35.35Leuenberger Joya 2013 Baar 9.00 8.6522 Ausz.8.30 9.408.30 0.00

35.35Hegner Tilla 2012 Oberägeri 8.90 9.1023 Ausz.8.75 8.608.75 0.00

35.30Lebherz Theresa 2014 Mettmenstetten 8.60 9.2024 Ausz.8.35 9.158.35 0.00

35.25Marti Noelia 2012 Steinhausen 8.75 8.9025 Ausz.8.90 8.708.90 0.00

35.10Lussi Lara 2014 Neuheim 8.35 9.1026 Ausz.8.75 8.908.75 0.00

35.05Urscheler Larissa 2014 Baar 8.45 9.0027 Ausz.8.65 8.958.65 0.00

34.95Ruehe Chiara 2012 Unterägeri 8.90 9.1528 Ausz.7.95 8.957.95 0.00

34.90Henggeler Jill 2012 Oberägeri 8.35 9.2029 Ausz.8.40 8.958.40 0.00

34.80Stocker Celine 2013 Rotkreuz 8.90 9.2030 Ausz.7.90 8.807.90 0.00

34.70Rey Giulia 2016 Hünenberg 8.35 9.3531 7.95 9.057.95 0.00

34.70Rohr Vivien 2013 Rotkreuz 8.75 9.0032 8.15 8.808.15 0.00

34.50Letter Muriel 2011 Oberägeri 8.85 8.9033 8.55 8.208.55 0.00

34.50Ribeiro Diana 2012 Cham 8.45 8.5034 8.70 8.858.70 0.00

34.35Gubler Linda 2011 Rotkreuz 8.25 9.0035 8.65 8.458.65 0.00

34.35Hüsler Lina 2012 Rotkreuz 8.65 8.7536 8.00 8.958.00 0.00

34.25Henggeler Naara 2013 Oberägeri 8.90 8.7537 7.85 8.757.85 0.00

34.25Bilgerig Anja 2012 Cham 8.85 8.8038 8.25 8.358.25 0.00

34.25Troxler Annina 2013 Neuheim 8.30 8.7539 8.45 8.758.45 0.00

34.20Freiermuth Merrin 2014 Mettmenstetten 8.45 8.6540 8.50 8.608.50 0.00

34.15Teufer Fabienne 2011 Steinhausen 8.40 9.0541 8.35 8.358.35 0.00

34.10Meier Janice 2014 Hünenberg 8.65 9.0542 7.80 8.607.80 0.00

34.10Theuner Thea 2013 Baar 8.75 8.9043 7.75 8.707.75 0.00

34.05Iten Annabelle 2012 Oberägeri 8.75 8.8044 7.85 8.657.85 0.00

34.00Graber Valerie 2011 Steinhausen 8.90 8.9045 7.50 8.707.50 0.00

33.95Odermatt Elin 2013 Rotkreuz 8.25 9.1046 8.05 8.558.05 0.00

33.95Frommenwiler Elio 2014 Unterägeri 8.05 9.0047 8.30 8.608.30 0.00

33.90Roos Shaila 2012 Cham 8.60 8.7548 7.80 8.757.80 0.00

33.80Götz Eléa 2013 Steinhausen 8.80 8.9049 8.15 7.958.15 0.00

33.65Aschwanden Sarah 2014 Hausen am Albis 8.45 8.0050 8.00 9.208.00 0.00

33.65Ibrahimi Sumea 2011 Bürglen Uri 8.00 9.1051 7.75 8.807.75 0.00

33.65Iten Sarina 2013 Oberägeri 8.45 8.9552 7.55 8.707.55 0.00

33.65Ferrari Stella 2013 Mettmenstetten 8.60 8.4553 8.55 8.058.55 0.00
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TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2

Kategorie K3

33.55Bertholet Faye 2012 Hausen am Albis 8.10 8.5054 8.80 8.158.80 0.00

33.55Iten Leila 2011 Oberägeri 8.50 8.5055 8.15 8.408.15 0.00

33.30Wagner Aurel 2012 Rotkreuz 8.20 9.1056 7.75 8.257.75 0.00

33.05Rogenmoser Olivia 2008 Neuheim 8.00 8.4057 7.85 8.807.85 0.00

32.95Herrmann Luisa 2014 Mettmenstetten 8.05 8.8058 7.95 8.157.95 0.00

32.90Vitelli Aurelia 2013 Rotkreuz 7.15 8.6059 8.25 8.908.25 0.00

32.85Rogenmoser Livia 2012 Rotkreuz 8.00 8.5060 7.60 8.757.60 0.00

32.70Jenni Anina 2013 Unterägeri 8.80 8.5561 8.00 7.358.00 0.00

32.60Gisler Sarah 2014 Neuheim 8.50 8.1562 8.10 7.858.10 0.00

32.50Stocker Sara 2010 Rotkreuz 7.95 8.9063 7.40 8.257.40 0.00

32.45Aregger Kim 2013 Unterägeri 8.00 9.0064 7.60 7.857.60 0.00

32.45Richenberger Louis 2013 Cham 7.80 8.6065 7.85 8.207.85 0.00

32.30Schmid Jana 2012 Cham 8.25 8.6066 7.60 7.857.60 0.00

32.10Weishaupt Sophie 2013 Unterägeri 7.65 8.9067 7.85 7.707.85 0.00

32.10Holenstein Flurina 2011 Cham 7.40 8.5068 7.60 8.607.60 0.00

32.05Roth Elina 2013 Steinhausen 7.80 8.5569 8.15 7.558.15 0.00

31.95Harm Nives 2013 Oberägeri 6.45 9.0070 8.45 8.058.45 0.00

31.95Osadcha Katerina 2013 Mettmenstetten 7.95 8.5571 7.90 7.557.90 0.00

31.40Odermatt Valerie 2012 Baar 7.90 8.0072 7.55 7.957.55 0.00

31.15Camarda Alice 2013 Baar 6.50 8.4073 7.85 8.407.85 0.00

30.45Baer Linda 2008 Hausen am Albis 7.95 7.9074 7.95 6.657.95 0.00

28.90Berweger Romina 2012 Hausen am Albis 7.40 7.7575 6.50 7.256.50 0.00
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TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2

Kategorie K4

36.90Jeisy Anouk 2010 Bürglen Uri 9.40 9.101 Gold9.25 9.159.25 0.00

36.85Morg Noelle 2009 Bürglen Uri 9.20 9.302 Silber8.80 9.558.80 0.00

36.80Arnold Leyla 2010 Bürglen Uri 9.65 9.153 Bronce9.20 8.809.20 0.00

36.65Gamito Mia 2012 Uzwil 9.25 9.354 Ausz.9.10 8.959.10 0.00

36.30Werder Anouk 2011 Mettmenstetten 8.80 8.955 Ausz.9.10 9.459.10 0.00

36.10Arnold Zoé 2011 Bürglen Uri 9.00 8.956 Ausz.8.90 9.258.90 0.00

36.10Lechmann Elin 2012 Hünenberg 9.15 9.007 Ausz.9.00 8.959.00 0.00

36.05Meier Elina 2012 Mettmenstetten 9.15 8.458 Ausz.9.35 9.109.35 0.00

35.85Rogenmoser Jorina 2010 Steinhausen 9.05 9.059 Ausz.8.75 9.008.75 0.00

35.80Arnold Anna Sophia 2013 Bürglen Uri 9.15 9.3010 Ausz.8.70 8.658.70 0.00

35.75Hosennen Leana 2011 Hünenberg 8.90 9.2011 Ausz.8.80 8.858.80 0.00

35.70Camenzind Sina 2012 Mettmenstetten 8.90 8.6012 Ausz.9.05 9.159.05 0.00

35.65Buchner Karolina 2011 Hünenberg 9.10 9.0513 Ausz.8.65 8.858.65 0.00

35.55Sudlic Merisa 2010 Uzwil 8.60 9.3014 Ausz.8.55 9.108.55 0.00

35.55Schläpfer Lea 2009 Uzwil 9.10 8.9515 Ausz.8.40 9.108.40 0.00

35.45Schenker Lea 2012 Hünenberg 9.20 8.6016 Ausz.9.00 8.659.00 0.00

35.40Ilic Ana 2009 Cham 9.05 9.4517 Ausz.9.45 7.459.45 0.00

35.25Sudlic Edina 2013 Uzwil 9.00 9.1018 Ausz.7.85 9.307.85 0.00

35.20Büchi Laura 2014 Mettmenstetten 9.00 8.3019 Ausz.9.40 8.509.40 0.00

35.10Schuler Linda 2010 Bürglen Uri 9.15 8.4520 Ausz.8.40 9.108.40 0.00

35.10Bucher Olivia 2011 Rotkreuz 9.05 9.0021 Ausz.8.45 8.608.45 0.00

35.05Suter Nina 2013 Mettmenstetten 8.90 8.4522 Ausz.8.75 8.958.75 0.00

34.95Planzer Leila 2011 Bürglen Uri 9.00 8.9523 Ausz.8.45 8.558.45 0.00

34.85Müller Lisa 2011 Unterägeri 9.10 8.6024 Ausz.8.25 8.908.25 0.00

34.65Kummler Laurie 2011 Steinhausen 9.05 9.0025 Ausz.7.80 8.807.80 0.00

34.65Beiersdörfer Elin 2012 Hünenberg 8.55 8.5026 Ausz.8.90 8.708.90 0.00

34.65Ineichen Seraina 2010 Steinhausen 8.60 8.7027 Ausz.8.70 8.658.70 0.00

34.60Knüsel Milena 2012 Rotkreuz 8.85 8.2528 9.70 7.809.70 0.00

34.50Freiermuth Arwen 2012 Mettmenstetten 9.15 8.4029 8.70 8.258.70 0.00

34.50Matter Julia 2011 Baar 9.10 8.2030 8.90 8.308.90 0.00

34.50Kesten Emily 2011 Rotkreuz 8.90 8.1531 8.70 8.758.70 0.00

34.45Vasovic Mia 2010 Bürglen Uri 8.45 9.3032 8.05 8.658.05 0.00

34.45Holenweger Rico 2011 Hünenberg 8.50 8.6533 8.35 8.958.35 0.00

34.40Aeschlimann Lara 2010 Bürglen Uri 8.85 8.3534 8.55 8.658.55 0.00

34.35Iten Elin 2011 Oberägeri 8.70 8.8535 7.90 8.907.90 0.00

34.35Werder Linnéa 2012 Mettmenstetten 8.25 8.5536 8.65 8.908.65 0.00

34.25Röhrle Linda 2012 Uzwil 8.50 8.1537 8.50 9.108.50 0.00

34.25Moscariello Matilde 2009 Cham 8.40 8.8538 8.35 8.658.35 0.00

34.20Iten Jasmin 2010 Unterägeri 9.15 8.6039 7.65 8.807.65 0.00

34.05Imholz Lynn 2013 Bürglen Uri 8.75 8.3540 8.10 8.858.10 0.00

33.85Lindauer Gloria 2012 Steinhausen 8.55 8.4541 8.40 8.458.40 0.00

33.70Elmiger Serafina 2010 Rotkreuz 8.65 8.7042 7.50 8.857.50 0.00

33.70Michel Nina 2011 Oberägeri 8.65 8.4543 8.45 8.158.45 0.00

33.60Ineichen Malia 2012 Mettmenstetten 9.00 7.5044 8.40 8.708.40 0.00

33.60Märchy Henrik 2011 Hünenberg 8.00 8.4045 8.75 8.458.75 0.00

33.55Bucher Selina 2011 Rotkreuz 8.65 8.8546 8.10 7.958.10 0.00

33.40Jayatheeswaran Janina 2008 Cham 8.60 8.2047 8.40 8.208.40 0.00

33.40Grüter Céline 2009 Rotkreuz 8.20 8.5548 8.15 8.508.15 0.00

33.15Hartmann Elodie 2013 Mettmenstetten 8.70 7.8549 8.05 8.558.05 0.00

33.15Suter Julia 2010 Mettmenstetten 7.90 8.6550 8.40 8.208.40 0.00

33.05Cil Aylin 2011 Steinhausen 8.55 8.8051 7.60 8.107.60 0.00

33.05Zimmermann Mirjam 2009 Neuheim 8.70 8.2552 8.25 7.858.25 0.00

32.90Berini Anika 2013 Steinhausen 8.25 8.5553 8.65 7.458.65 0.00
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TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2

Kategorie K4

32.90Arcuri Alessia 2013 Cham 8.60 7.9054 8.55 7.858.55 0.00

32.80Bloch Fiona 2010 Cham 8.35 7.8055 8.65 8.008.65 0.00

32.75Käppeli Seraina 2009 Cham 8.70 8.3556 7.75 7.957.75 0.00

32.65Broger Aline 2010 Rotkreuz 8.10 8.5057 7.95 8.107.95 0.00

32.50Gresch Annik 2011 Baar 8.20 8.5058 8.65 7.158.65 0.00

32.45Murer Liana 2012 Baar 8.60 8.3059 8.50 7.058.50 0.00

32.45Zurich Livia 2012 Steinhausen 8.05 8.6060 8.35 7.458.35 0.00

31.80Manzione Nadia 2009 Rotkreuz 8.20 7.8061 7.40 8.407.40 0.00

31.50Suter Alena 2010 Rotkreuz 8.50 7.7562 7.40 7.857.40 0.00

31.30Toussaint Liona 2011 Mettmenstetten 7.80 7.9063 8.05 7.558.05 0.00

30.40Abisrror Ana 2008 Rotkreuz 8.65 8.3064 8.00 5.458.00 0.00

30.10McCaig Scarlett 2010 Unterägeri 6.85 8.1065 8.15 7.008.15 0.00

29.90Nicolò Noemi 2011 Rotkreuz 8.20 8.0066 7.85 5.857.85 0.00
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TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2Barren

Turnerin K5

37.20Arnold Livia 2008 Bürglen Uri 9.25 9.301 Gold9.35 9.309.35 0.000.00

36.95Gamma Valeria 2008 Bürglen Uri 9.20 9.502 Silber9.10 9.159.10 0.000.00

36.85Roner Selina 2004 Bürglen Uri 9.35 9.503 Bronce9.00 9.009.00 0.000.00

36.60Kull Chloé 2009 Mettmenstetten 9.25 9.104 Ausz.9.20 9.059.20 0.000.00

36.55Muheim Meret 2008 Bürglen Uri 9.20 9.155 Ausz.8.90 9.308.90 0.000.00

36.00Gruber Alina 2005 Steinhausen 8.80 9.006 Ausz.9.25 8.959.25 0.000.00

35.85Cavelti Lin 2011 Mettmenstetten 9.40 8.857 Ausz.9.00 8.609.00 0.000.00

35.85Fleischli Nelly 2007 Rotkreuz 9.25 8.958 Ausz.8.90 8.758.90 0.000.00

35.70Feil Caith 2009 Rotkreuz 9.10 8.659 Ausz.9.00 8.959.00 0.000.00

35.65Gelzer Arina 2011 Hünenberg 9.15 9.1510 Ausz.8.75 8.608.75 0.000.00

35.65Meier Michelle 2006 Mettmenstetten 9.05 8.9511 Ausz.8.55 9.108.55 0.000.00

35.50Prechtl Sofie 2009 Mettmenstetten 8.95 8.8512 Ausz.8.75 8.958.75 0.000.00

35.35Arnold Kyra 2010 Bürglen Uri 9.25 9.0013 Ausz.8.50 8.608.50 0.000.00

35.00Hermann Mara 2011 Mettmenstetten 9.05 9.0514 Ausz.8.85 8.058.85 0.000.00

34.80Brezmes-Elorria Zoe 2010 Hünenberg 9.20 8.1515 Ausz.8.75 8.708.75 0.000.00

34.75Frigg Noée 2009 Steinhausen 8.85 9.1016 8.10 8.708.10 0.000.00

34.70Eisenegger Simea 2006 Mettmenstetten 9.20 8.4517 8.75 8.308.75 0.000.00

34.65Brandt Emilia 2009 Steinhausen 9.30 8.2018 8.40 8.758.40 0.000.00

34.55Zeier Lisa 2011 Hünenberg 9.05 8.5019 8.50 8.508.50 0.000.00

34.50Matter Lea 2009 Baar 9.00 8.4520 8.45 8.608.45 0.000.00

34.30Ruf Jasmin 2006 Steinhausen 9.10 8.3521 8.45 8.408.45 0.000.00

34.10Kummler Julie 2009 Steinhausen 9.25 7.9522 8.70 8.208.70 0.000.00

33.95Rosenberg Yara 2012 Steinhausen 9.00 8.5023 8.50 7.958.50 0.000.00

33.80Stalder Jessica 2007 Steinhausen 8.95 8.6524 8.05 8.158.05 0.000.00

33.45Sigurjonsdottir Rakel 2007 Baar 9.05 8.1025 8.05 8.258.05 0.000.00

32.90Schilling Louisa 2010 Oberägeri 9.20 7.8026 7.80 8.107.80 0.000.00

32.75Zeberg Jasmine 2009 Baar 8.45 8.0027 8.20 8.108.20 0.000.00

32.60Ulrich Amelia 2009 Baar 8.55 7.9028 8.50 7.658.50 0.000.00

32.45Boog Noemi 2010 Cham 8.85 7.3529 7.65 8.607.65 0.000.00

32.35Hug Elin 2011 Mettmenstetten 9.20 7.5030 7.35 8.307.35 0.000.00

32.30Pelenk Aaliyah 2009 Mettmenstetten 8.90 7.9531 8.45 7.008.45 0.000.00

32.20Sidler Tina 2008 Hünenberg 8.55 8.1032 7.85 7.707.85 0.000.00

32.15Bilgerig Linda 2008 Cham 8.85 6.9033 8.35 8.058.35 0.000.00

31.85Scherer Lena 2010 Mettmenstetten 8.80 6.7034 7.85 8.507.85 0.000.00

31.60Zürcher Salome 2009 Baar 9.00 7.8535 8.30 6.458.30 0.000.00

31.30Wyss Lana 2010 Mettmenstetten 8.65 7.1036 7.50 8.057.50 0.000.00

TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2Barren

Turner K5

43.75Christen Armon 2009 Hünenberg 9.15 8.351 Gold9.00 8.209.00 0.009.05
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TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2Barren

Turnerin K6

37.00Hürlimann Céline 2005 Hünenberg 9.25 9.101 Gold9.30 9.359.20 9.400.00

36.25Prechtl Hanna 2006 Mettmenstetten 9.20 9.402 Silber8.70 8.958.65 8.750.00

36.20Christen Ronja 2007 Hünenberg 9.30 8.803 Bronce8.95 9.158.85 9.050.00

36.10Gelzer Alisa 2007 Hünenberg 9.15 9.404 Ausz.9.00 8.558.90 9.100.00

36.03Kamm Anja 2007 Hünenberg 8.90 9.205 Ausz.9.03 8.909.10 8.950.00

36.03Meier Janice 2008 Mettmenstetten 8.90 9.006 Ausz.9.13 9.009.10 9.150.00

35.98Fiorillo Chiara 2008 Mettmenstetten 9.30 9.007 8.88 8.808.70 9.050.00

35.83Zaugg Cecilia 2007 Rotkreuz 9.40 8.958 9.18 8.309.25 9.100.00

35.63Marti Alicia 2005 Steinhausen 9.20 9.209 8.43 8.808.50 8.350.00

34.80Widmer Alani 2007 Mettmenstetten 9.25 8.7510 8.85 7.959.10 8.600.00

34.55Scharpf Sabrina 2006 Steinhausen 8.90 8.5011 8.40 8.758.50 8.300.00

34.30Kamm Mara 2005 Steinhausen 8.75 8.6512 8.40 8.508.75 8.050.00

34.25Sidler Nadja 2007 Hünenberg 9.10 8.0513 8.60 8.509.10 8.100.00

33.65Zürcher Myriam 2005 Baar 9.15 8.4514 8.05 8.008.20 7.900.00

TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2Barren

Turner K6

45.80Violetti Sämi 2003 Mettmenstetten 9.10 9.551 Gold9.35 8.959.50 9.208.85

42.50Braun Jonas 2007 Cham 8.70 8.252 Silber8.75 8.608.90 8.608.20

41.75Marty Luca 1999 Rotkreuz 9.00 7.903 Bronce8.90 8.259.05 8.757.70

TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2Barren

Turnerin K7

38.15Keiser Annja 1994 Rotkreuz 9.65 9.501 Gold9.45 9.559.35 9.550.00

37.53Zgraggen Livia 2001 Bürglen Uri 9.35 9.402 Silber9.33 9.459.05 9.600.00

36.33Gisler Chiara 1999 Bürglen Uri 9.40 9.403 Bronce8.63 8.908.80 8.450.00

36.28Halm Leonie 2002 Hünenberg 9.35 9.454 8.83 8.658.60 9.050.00

35.63Nigg Sarina 1998 Hünenberg 9.30 8.705 9.03 8.609.05 9.000.00

35.40Van Pottelbergh Zoé 2000 Hünenberg 8.90 8.706 8.85 8.958.90 8.800.00

34.23Schöb Mona 2003 Hünenberg 8.50 8.907 8.73 8.108.60 8.850.00

TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2Barren

Kategorie Damen

32.65Schatzmann Marika 2002 Unterägeri 8.40 8.301 Gold8.70 7.258.70 0.000.00
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